Regulatory Compliance:  RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant | ISO 9001:2015
Document version: TS-A-OMNI-0496 REV1
1
OMNI-496
©2018 Poynting Antennas (Pty) Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Specifications may change without prior notice
Revised: August 2018

Mounting bracket: Marine Adapter (1'' -14 TPI)
& L-bracket (Ø30-50mm Pole)
Ordering Information
Commercial name:   OMNI-496
Order product code:  A-OMNI-0496-V1
EAN number:  6009880915156
Mechanical Specifications
Product dimensions ± 560 mm x 75 mm (Incl. BRKT-40)
Packaged dimensions:  580 mm x 95 mm x 90 mm
Weight: 0.41 Kg
Packaged weight:   1.21 Kg
Radome material:   UV Stable SAN Marine ASA
Radome colour:   Brilliant White
Pantone P 179-1 C
Mounting Type: Standard 1'' -14 TPI marine mount
& Wall/pole mount
Environmental Specifications, Certification & Approvals
Wind Survival: <160 km/h
Temperature Range (Operating): -40°C to +80°C
Environmental Conditions: Outdoor/Indoor
Water ingress protection ratio/standard:     IP 68
Salt Spray:  MIL-STD 810F/ASTM B117
Operating Relative Humidity: Up to 98%
Storage Humidity: 5% to 95% - non-condensing
Storage Temperature: -40°C to +80°C
Flammability Rating: UL 94-HB
Impact resistance:     IK 08
Product Safety &
Environmental:
Complies with CE, EN, CSA, RoHS and IEC
standards
Regulatory Compliance:  RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant | ISO 9001:2015
Document version: TS-A-OMNI-0496 REV1
4
OMNI-496
OMNI-496
©2018 Poynting Antennas (Pty) Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Specifications may change without prior notice
Revised: August 2018
Antenna Performance Plots
Voltage Standing Wave Ratio (VSWR)
VSWR is a measure of how efficiently radio-frequency power is
transmitted from a power source, through a transmission line, into
a load. In an ideal system, 100% of the energy is transmitted
which corresponds to a VSWR of 1:1.
The OMNI-496 delivers superior performance across all bands
with a VSWR of ≤ 2.5
Gain in dBi
7.5 dBi is the peak gain across all bands from 2400 – 6000 MHz
Radiation Patterns
Regulatory Compliance:  RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant | ISO 9001:2015
Document version: TS-A-OMNI-0496 REV1
5
OMNI-496
OMNI-496
©2018 Poynting Antennas (Pty) Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Specifications may change without prior notice
Revised: August 2018
Mounting Options
Pole Mount
L-Bracket 316 Stainless Steel – included
(for Ø 30-50mm pole)
Marine Bracket Mount
1” -14 TPI female adapter – included
Mounts to standard marine brackets:
• BRKT-37: Flat Mount - Optional
• BRKT-38: Ratchet Mount - Optional
• BRKT-39: Rail Mount - Optional
See Optional Accessories below
Also available: BRKT-41 with 1.25” – 11TPI female adapter (Optional)
See Accessories below